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ADS1000A1IDBVR

Part Number

— . - ‘
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC ADC 12BIT I2C INTRFC SOT23-6
Ce o ©
Quantity Available 3600 pcs in stock e & O

Datasheets

ADS1000A1IDBVR Price

ADS1000A1IDBVR

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of ADS1000A1IDBVR

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

ADS1000A1IDBVR

N/A

Category

Description

ADS1000A1IDBVR Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC ADC 12BIT I12C INTRFC SOT23-6

Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 3600

Voltage - Supply, Digital 27V ~55V Voltage - Supply, Analog 27V ~55V

Supplier Device Package SOT-23-6 Series S

Sampling Rate (Per Second) 128 Reference Type Supply

Ratio - S/H:ADC - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)

Package / Case SOT-23-6 Other Names 2821 3882:: :gggsgi-ND
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C Number of Inputs 1

Number of Bits 12 Number of A/D Converters 1

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 8 Weeks

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Features PGA, Selectable Address Detailed Description 12 Bit Analog to Digital Converter 1 Input 1 Sigma-Delta SOT-23-6
Data Interface I12C Configuration PGA-ADC
Base Part Number ADS1000 Architecture Sigma-Delta

ADS1000A1IDBVR 3600pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ADS1000A1IDBVR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ADS1000A1IDBVR with

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Input Type

warrantied and confidence. RFQ ADS1000A1IDBVR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for ADS1000A1IDBVR
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Part Number

ADS1

ADS1000A0IDBVT

ADS1013IRUGR

ADS1000A0QDBVRQ1

ADS1013IDGSR

ADS1000A0IDBVTG4

ADS1000AQIDBVT

ADS1000A1IDBVT

ADS1013IRUGT

ADS1000P10

ADS1013IDGST

ADS1000A0IDBVRG4

ADS09A-KG-TAXB5

ADS1000A1IDBVTG4

ADS1000A0QDBVR

ADS02908MR-R

ADS1000A1QDBVRQ1

ADS1013BQDGSRQ1

ADS1000A0IDBVR

ADS09A-KG-TASB5

Description

ANT WHIP MC CC 465.98MHZ

IC ADC 12BIT I2C INTRFC SOT23-6

IC ADC 12BIT I12C 3.3KSPS 10QFN

IC ADC 12-BIT LP 12C SOT-23-6

IC ADC 12BIT I12C 3.3KSPS 10MSOP

IC ADC 12BIT I2C INTRFC SOT23-6

ADS1000AOIDBVT TI

IC ADC 12BIT I2C INTRFC SOT23-6

IC ADC 12BIT I2C INTRFC 10QFN

IGBT Modules

IC ADC 12BIT 12C W/REF 10-MSOP

IC ADC 12BIT I2C INTRFC SOT23-6

CONN D-SUB PLUG 9POS R/A SOLDER

IC ADC 12BIT I2C INTRFC SOT23-6

ADS1000A0QDBVR TI

SPEAKER 80OHM .1W 88DB 29MM

IC ADC 12BIT I2C INTRFC SOT23-6

ADS1013B AUTOMOTIVE

IC ADC 12BIT I2C INTRFC SOT23-6

CONN D-SUB PLUG 9POS R/A SOLDER

Differential, Single Ended

Manufacturer

Laird Technologies IAS

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

POSEICO

N/A

N/A

Assmann WSW Components

N/A

N/A

PUI Audio, Inc.

N/A

N/A

N/A

Assmann WSW Components

Quantity

2505 pcs

2601 pcs

2541 pcs

2680 pcs

9880 pcs

2512 pcs

2594 pcs

2626 pcs

2521 pcs

2669 pcs

2517 pcs

2582 pcs

2510 pcs

2547 pcs

2984 pcs

2674 pcs

2545 pcs

2511 pcs

4888 pcs

2541 pcs

ADS1000A1IDBVR Stock ADS1000A1IDBVR Price ADS1000A1IDBVR Electronics ADS1000A1IDBVR Components

ADS1000A1IDBVR Inventory ADS1000A1IDBVR Digikey Supplier ADS1000A1IDBVR Order ADS1000A1IDBVR Online

Inquiry ADS1000A1IDBVR ADS1000A1IDBVR Image ADS1000A1IDBVR Picture ADS1000A1IDBVR PDF

ADS1000A1IDBVR Datasheet Download ADS1000A1IDBVR Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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